
CONTACT 833-308-0786 (ASK FOR OUR RAPID RESPONSE TEAM) FOR ASSISTANCE & ORDERING INFORMATION. OCCFIBER.COM

ESSENTIALS FOR RAPID  
RESPONSE PREPAREDNESS
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

OCC FIBER OPTIC DEPLOYABLE CABLES

FIBER COUNT OS2 SINGLE-MODE OM1 OM3 OM4

2 D-002CSLS5KM D-002CWST5KM D-002CALT5KM D-002CALE5KM

4 D-004CSLS5KM D-004CWST5KM D-004CALT5KM D-004CALE5KM

6 D-006CSLS5KM D-006CWST5KM D-006CALT5KM D-006CALE5KM

12 D-012CSLS5KM D-012CWST5KM D-012CALT5KM D-012CALE5KM

24 D-024CSLS5KM D-024CWST5KM D-024CALT5KM D-024CALE5KM

TACTICAL ASSEMBLIES

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

ASSY, 2CH LC LC, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022976LCLC-XXXXF

ASSY, 2CH SC SC, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022976SCSC-XXXXF

ASSY, 2CH ST ST, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022976STST-XXXXF

ASSY, 4CH LC LC, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE,  (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022978LCLC-XXXXF

ASSY, 4CH SC SC, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022978SCSC-XXXXF

ASSY, 4CH ST ST, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE,  (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022978STST-XXXXF

ASSY, 12CH LC LC, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022980LCLC-XXXXF

ASSY, 12CH SC SC, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022980SCSC-XXXXF

ASSY, 12CH ST ST, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, (300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT) OCA-1022980STST-XXXXF

TACTICAL CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH DISCRETE CONNECTORS

TACTICAL IP68 RATED LC PLUG & RECEPTACLE 
ASSEMBLIES

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

ASSY, 2CH L-JACK PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, 
50FT

OCA-1022982LJ-0050F

ASSY, 2CH L-JACK PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, 
100FT

OCA-1022982LJ-0100F

ASSY, 2CH L-JACK PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE, 
(300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT)

OCA-1022982LJ-XXXXF

L-JACK RECEPTACLES OCC PART #

RECEPTACLE, FLANGE-MOUNT, DUST CAP, SM BLUE RLRD121LC02B

RECEPTACLE, FLANGE-MOUNT, DUST CAP, SM GREEN RLRD121LC02E

TACTICAL HERMAPHRODITIC PLUG & RECEPTACLE 
CABLE ASSEMBLIES

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

ASSY, 2CH MHCT2 PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE  
(300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT)

OCA-1022984-XXXXF

ASSY, 4CH MHCT2 PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE  
(300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT)

OCA-1022986-XXXXF

ASSY, 8CH MHCT2 PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE 
(300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT)

OCA-1022988-XXXXF

ASSY, 12CH EZ MATE PLUG PLUG, MILTAC SM DIST CABLE  
(300FT, 1000FT, 1500FT)

OCA-1022990-XXXXF

*Assemblies 100ft and Above on Shipping or Mars Deployable Reel, Additional Lengths Available. 
Environmentally Sealed.

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

ASSY, 2CH MHCT2 JAM NUT RECEPTACLE TO LC, SM 3M OCA-1022984R-0003M

ASSY, 4CH MHCT2 JAM NUT RECEPTACLE TO LC, SM 3M OCA-1022986R-0003M

ASSY, 8CH MHCT2 JAM NUT RECEPTACLE TO LC, SM 3M OCA-1022988R-0003M

ASSY, 12CH EZ MATE JAM NUT RECEPTACLE TO LC, SM 3M OCA-1022990R-0003M

*SC,  ST, & FC Also Available On Receptacles. Black Anodize Is Standard Plating. Environmentally 
Sealed.

**SC, ST, & FC Also Available On Receptacles. Black Anodize Is Standard Plating.

*Other OCC Deployment Cable Options Available.

**Other  OCC Tactical Assembly Options and Custom Lengths Avaialable. Contact OCC for More Information.

D-SERIES DISTRIBUTION MIL-TAC CABLES: 
Heavy-duty, fiber optic ground-tactical cable that is ideal for use in 
harsh environments where deployment and retrieval for re-use are 
required.

COMPLETE OCC DEPLOYABLE SOLUTION



ESSENTIALS FOR RAPID  
RESPONSE PREPAREDNESS
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

CONTACT 833-308-0786 (ASK FOR OUR RAPID RESPONSE TEAM) FOR ASSISTANCE & ORDERING INFORMATION. 

OCC ASHEVILLE, NC
Enterprise Connectivity  
Manufacturing Facility
33 Superior Way  
Swannanoa, NC 28778 USA  
 833-308-0786

FOR REQUESTS AFTER 8:30PM (EST)
EMAIL:
RAPIDRESPONSE@OCCFIBER.COM

OCC DALLAS, TX
Harsh Environment and Specialty  
Connectivity Manufacturing Facility
1700 Capital Avenue, Suite 150  
Plano, TX 75074 USA  
833-308-0786

OCC ROANOKE, VA
Corporate Headquarters and Fiber  
Optic Cable Manufacturing Facility
5290 Concourse Drive  
Roanoke, VA 24019 USA  
833-308-0786

DEPLOYMENT CAPABILITIES

MARS™ ADVANCED LIGHTWEIGHT REEL STAND (ALRS)

MARS™ TRIPOD

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

TRIPOD FOR 100M REEL WITHOUT BRAKE ART-0100-X-X-Y

TRIPOD FOR 500M REEL WITHOUT BRAKE ART-0500-X-X-Y

TRIPOD FOR 100M REEL WITH BRAKE ATB-0100-X-X-Y

TRIPOD FOR 300M REEL WITH BRAKE ATB-0300-X-X-Y

TRIPOD FOR 500M REEL WITH BRAKE ATB-0500-X-X-Y

MARS™T-FRAME

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

T-FRAME WITH BRAKE FOR 500M ABF-0500-X-X-Y

T-FRAME WITH BRAKE FOR 750M ABF-0750-X-X-Y

T-FRAME WITH BRAKE FOR 1000M ABF-1000-X-X-Y

T-FRAME, WITHOUT BRAKE FOR 750M ARA-0750-X-X-Y

T-FRAME, WITHOUT BRAKE FOR 1000M ARA-1000-X-X-Y

*For All Deployment Options, Replace “Y" with Color Code: B = Black, G = Green, T = Desert Tan.

MARS™ TRANSIT CASE WITH ACQUISITION CRADLE

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

TRANSIT CASE WITH CRADLE FOR 500M REEL ACC-0500-X-X-Y

TRANSIT CASE WITH CRADLE FOR 750M REEL ACC-0750-X-X-Y

TRANSIT CASE WITH CRADLE FOR 1000M REEL ACC-1000-X-X-Y

TRANSIT CASE WITH CRADLE FOR 1250M REEL ACC-1250-X-X-Y

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

AFO 100 METER CAPACITY AFO-0100-T-X-1

AFO 300 METER CAPACITY AFO-0300-T-X-1

AFO 500 METER CAPACITY AFO-0500-T-X-1

AFO 750 METER CAPACITY AFO-0750-T-X-1

AFO 1000 METER CAPACITY AFO-1000-T-X-1

AFO 1250 METER CAPACITY AFO-1250-T-X-1

MARS™  REEL

*Other Color Options and Cleaning Kit Options Available.

DESCRIPTION OCC PART #

NSN 8130-01-630-1702 ALRS-2AMG2D1C, CARC GREEN

NSN 8130-01-630-1792 ALRS-2AMT2DIC, CARC TAN


